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Schmitz, Jochen #135

StartNr: 135
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RH PSS Inden/Altdorf 3 / PSS Inden/Altdorf 3

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

©

311.0

(296)

105.2 102.4 103.4
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

20

322 (20.), 263 (26.), 262 (28.)

28.4 (14.),31.8 (4.), 56.8 (7.)

0.21 mm links, 0.08 mm tief

1.17, horizontal: 1.14, vertikal: 1.20

Serie 1:
10.7*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0 +
101 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
9.9+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 101«
10.7* 10.7*
31.8 (4.), 56.8 (7.), 70.0 (1.)

0.07 mm links, 0.59 mm tief
0.80, horizontal: 0.75, vertikal: 0.85

10.4* 10.5 *
10.4* 10.0 t
28.4 (14.),100.2 (15.), 107.0 (13.)

0.72 mm links, 0.45 mm hoch
1.31, horizontal: 0.98, vertikal: 1.57

10.4* 10.4*
10.1 X 9.9
59.4 (24.), 79.6 (21.), 113.5 (30.)

0.15 mm rechts, 0.12 mm tief
1.23, horizontal: 1.48, vertikal: 0.93

10.8*
10.5*

10.8*
99X

10.7*
10.5*

10.7*
10.1 4

10.6*
9.7

104~
10.5*




